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2022-2023 COMMERCE TIGERS GOLF SCHEDULE

Day Date Host Site Team Range Time Tee Time
Tuesday February 14 Harmony Invitational Holly Lake Ranch GC ALL 8:00 AM 9:00 AM
Tuesday February 21 Rains Invitational Lake Fork CC ALL 7:00 AM 8:30 AM
Monday February 27 Boles Invitational (Girls) Lake Fork CC Girls 7:30 AM 9:00 AM
Tuesday February 28 Boles Invitational (Boys) Lake Fork CC Boys 7:30 AM 9:00 AM
Monday March 6 Grand Saline Invitational 1 Garden Valley CC (Lindale) ALL 7:00 AM 8:30 AM
Monday March 20 Grand Saline Invitational 2 Links at Land's End ALL 7:00 AM 8:30 AM
Monday March 27 District Meet (Day 1) Lake Fork CC ALL 7:00 AM TBA
Monday April 3 District Meet (Day 2) Lake Fork CC ALL 7:00 AM TBA
Monday April 17 Girls Regionals (Day 1) Oak Hurst (Bullard) Girls TBA TBA
Tuesday April 18 Girls Regionals (Day 2) Oak Hurst (Bullard) Girls TBA TBA

Wednesday April 19 Boys Regionals (Day 1) Oak Hurst (Bullard) Boys TBA TBA
Thursday April 20 Boys Regionals (Day 2) Oak Hurst (Bullard) Boys TBA TBA
Monday May 15 Girls State (Day 1) Jimmy Clay Course (Austin) Girls TBA TBA
Tuesday May 16 Girls State (Day 2) Jimmy Clay Course (Austin) Girls TBA TBA
Monday May 22 Boys State (Day 1) Jimmy Clay Course (Austin) Boys TBA TBA
Tuesday May 23 Boys State (Day 2) Jimmy Clay Course (Austin) Boys TBA TBA

* Denotes District Game

Head Coach: Paul Johnston

AD: John McSheffery  GC: Shelley Jones
Principal: Roger Brown ATC: Amanda Herron
Superintendent: Charlie Alderman


